Double horizontal 600mm x 1020m in RAL 7016 with Nickel Corner Ideal TRV’s
Ellipsis
Full details pages 158-161 Stocked White - 48-72 hours48 10 Year Guarantee218 Colours & Finishes - 5 weeks
Single vertical 1820mm x 480mm shown in White RAL 9016 with Chrome Ideal TRV’s
www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk           01342 302250       Design         Choice         Service158 159
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Depth from wall
width - 50mm 55mm 95mm
Ellipsis single horizontal shown on pages 48-49
Stock White RAL 9016: 48-72 Hours
Made to Order sizes & colours: Up to 5 weeks
High quality Italian design & manufacture.
Steel; 25mm x 50mm oval tubes
UKCA approved & certified to BS EN442
Stock options White RAL 9016 - Single Horizontal
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
Colours
 Ex VAT
Colours
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS UP TO 5 WEEKS
420
1020 ELLISH421007 481 1641 £349.00 £418.80 £436.00 £523.20
1220 ELLISH421207 575 1962 £355.00 £426.00 £444.00 £532.80
1520 ELLISH421507 717 2446 £378.00 £453.60 £473.00 £567.60
480
1020 ELLISH481008 549 1873 £401.00 £481.20 £501.00 £601.20
1220 ELLISH481208 657 2242 £412.00 £494.40 £515.00 £618.00
1520 ELLISH481508 818 2791 £414.00 £496.80 £518.00 £621.60
600
650 ELLISH606510 437 1491 £443.00 £531.60 £554.00 £664.80
1020 ELLISH601010 686 2341 £466.00 £559.20 £583.00 £699.60
1220 ELLISH601210 821 2801 £481.00 £577.20 £601.00 £721.20
1520 ELLISH601510 1022 3487 £494.00 £592.80 £618.00 £741.60
Made to order options - Single Horizontal
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
Colours
 Ex VAT
Colours
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES UP TO 5 WEEKS UP TO 5 WEEKS
300
520 ELLISH305205 175 597 £265.00 £318.00 £331.00 £397.20
650 ELLISH306505 219 747 £280.00 £336.00 £350.00 £420.00
700 ELLISH307005 236 805 £281.00 £337.20 £351.00 £421.20
920 ELLISH309205 310 1058 £282.00 £338.40 £353.00 £423.60
1020 ELLISH301005 344 1174 £285.00 £342.00 £356.00 £427.20
1220 ELLISH301205 411 1402 £294.00 £352.80 £368.00 £441.60
1520 ELLISH301505 512 1747 £297.00 £356.40 £371.00 £445.20
1820 ELLISH301805 613 2092 £313.00 £375.60 £391.00 £469.20
2020 ELLISH302005 681 2324 £320.00 £384.00 £400.00 £480.00
480
520 ELLISH485208 280 955 £373.00 £447.60 £466.00 £559.20
650 ELLISH486508 350 1194 £391.00 £469.20 £489.00 £586.80
700 ELLISH487008 377 1286 £392.00 £470.40 £490.00 £588.00
920 ELLISH489208 495 1689 £394.00 £472.80 £493.00 £591.60
1820 ELLISH481808 980 3344 £436.00 £523.20 £545.00 £654.00
2020 ELLISH482008 1087 3709 £445.00 £534.00 £556.00 £667.20
540
520 ELLISH545209 315 1075 £397.00 £476.40 £496.00 £595.20
650 ELLISH546509 394 1344 £414.00 £496.80 £518.00 £621.60
700 ELLISH547009 425 1450 £421.00 £505.20 £526.00 £631.20
920 ELLISH549209 558 1904 £425.00 £510.00 £531.00 £637.20
1020 ELLISH541009 619 2112 £431.00 £517.20 £539.00 £646.80
1220 ELLISH541209 740 2525 £441.00 £529.20 £551.00 £661.20
1520 ELLISH541509 922 3146 £457.00 £548.40 £571.00 £685.20
1820 ELLISH541809 1104 3767 £473.00 £567.60 £591.00 £709.20
2020 ELLISH542009 1225 4180 £525.00 £630.00 £656.00 £787.20
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
Colours
 Ex VAT
Colours
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES UP TO 5 WEEKS UP TO 5 WEEKS
600
700 ELLISH607010 471 1607 £450.00 £540.00 £563.00 £675.60
920 ELLISH609210 619 2112 £457.00 £548.40 £571.00 £685.20
1820 ELLISH601810 1224 4176 £517.00 £620.40 £646.00 £775.20
2020 ELLISH602010 1359 4637 £535.00 £642.00 £669.00 £802.80
720
650 ELLISH726512 526 1795 £523.00 £627.60 £654.00 £784.80
700 ELLISH727012 566 1931 £538.00 £645.60 £673.00 £807.60
920 ELLISH729212 744 2539 £552.00 £662.40 £690.00 £828.00
1020 ELLISH721012 825 2815 £568.00 £681.60 £710.00 £852.00
1220 ELLISH721212 987 3368 £582.00 £698.40 £728.00 £873.60
1520 ELLISH721512 1229 4193 £605.00 £726.00 £756.00 £907.20
1820 ELLISH721812 1472 5022 £627.00 £752.40 £784.00 £940.80
2020 ELLISH722012 1634 5575 £696.00 £835.20 £870.00 £1,044.00
900
650 ELLISH906515 657 2242 £667.00 £800.40 £834.00 £1,000.80
700 ELLISH907015 708 2416 £689.00 £826.80 £861.00 £1,033.20
920 ELLISH909215 930 3173 £708.00 £849.60 £885.00 £1,062.00
1020 ELLISH901015 1031 3518 £725.00 £870.00 £906.00 £1,087.20
1220 ELLISH901215 1233 4207 £746.00 £895.20 £933.00 £1,119.60
1520 ELLISH901515 1537 5244 £773.00 £927.60 £966.00 £1,159.20
1820 ELLISH901815 1840 6278 £800.00 £960.00 £1,000.00 £1,200.00
2020 ELLISH902015 2042 6967 £887.00 £1,064.40 £1,109.00 £1,330.80
55
95
*Saving based on the value of individual items when bought separately.
Order any of our selected valves & matching pipe covers at the same time as your radiator;
PROMOV1W (white), PROMOV1C (chrome).
Available in White or Chrome
WHEN YOU BUY OUR IDEAL TRV
KIT WITH ANY DESIGNER ORDER*
QUOTE PROMOV1 AT TIME OF ORDER
SAVE
£45
Ideal TRV Kit
10  Y
ea
r G
uarantee
  Year Guarante
e
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Depth from wall
width - 50mm 80mm-90mm 120mm-130mm
Ellipsis double horizontal shown on pages 48-49
Stock options White RAL 9016 - Double Horizontal
Made to order options - Double Horizontal
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex VAT
White
 Inc VAT
Colours
 Ex VAT
Colours
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS UP TO 5 WEEKS
420
1020 ELLIDH421007 748 2552 £516.00 £619.20 £645.00 £774.00
1220 ELLIDH421207 895 3054 £530.00 £636.00 £663.00 £795.60
1520 ELLIDH421507 1115 3804 £584.00 £700.80 £730.00 £876.00
480
1020 ELLIDH481008 855 2917 £595.00 £714.00 £744.00 £892.80
1220 ELLIDH481208 1023 3490 £611.00 £733.20 £764.00 £916.80
1520 ELLIDH481508 1274 4347 £630.00 £756.00 £788.00 £945.60
600
650 ELLIDH606510 681 2324 £664.00 £796.80 £830.00 £996.00
1020 ELLIDH601010 1069 3647 £712.00 £854.40 £890.00 £1,068.00
1220 ELLIDH601210 1279 4364 £739.00 £886.80 £924.00 £1,108.80
1520 ELLIDH601510 1593 5435 £756.00 £907.20 £945.00 £1,134.00
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
 Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
Colours
 Ex VAT
Colours
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES UP TO 5 WEEKS UP TO 5 WEEKS
300
520 ELLIDH305205 273 931 £340.00 £408.00 £425.00 £510.00
650 ELLIDH306505 341 1163 £432.00 £518.40 £540.00 £648.00
700 ELLIDH307005 367 1252 £439.00 £526.80 £549.00 £658.80
920 ELLIDH309205 483 1648 £443.00 £531.60 £554.00 £664.80
1020 ELLIDH301005 535 1825 £447.00 £536.40 £559.00 £670.80
1220 ELLIDH301205 640 2184 £461.00 £553.20 £576.00 £691.20
1520 ELLIDH301505 797 2719 £470.00 £564.00 £588.00 £705.60
1820 ELLIDH301805 955 3258 £502.00 £602.40 £628.00 £753.60
2020 ELLIDH302005 1060 3617 £516.00 £619.20 £645.00 £774.00
480
520 ELLIDH485208 436 1488 £492.00 £590.40 £615.00 £738.00
650 ELLIDH486508 545 1860 £574.00 £688.80 £718.00 £861.60
700 ELLIDH487008 587 2003 £581.00 £697.20 £726.00 £871.20
920 ELLIDH489208 771 2631 £588.00 £705.60 £735.00 £882.00
1820 ELLIDH481808 1526 5207 £661.00 £793.20 £826.00 £991.20
2020 ELLIDH482008 1693 5777 £680.00 £816.00 £850.00 £1,020.00
540
520 ELLIDH545209 491 1675 £584.00 £700.80 £730.00 £876.00
650 ELLIDH546509 614 2095 £624.00 £748.80 £780.00 £936.00
700 ELLIDH547009 661 2255 £631.00 £757.20 £789.00 £946.80
920 ELLIDH549209 869 2965 £641.00 £769.20 £801.00 £961.20
1020 ELLIDH541009 963 3286 £648.00 £777.60 £810.00 £972.00
1220 ELLIDH541209 1152 3931 £668.00 £801.60 £835.00 £1,002.00
1520 ELLIDH541509 1435 4896 £680.00 £816.00 £850.00 £1,020.00
1820 ELLIDH541809 1718 5862 £733.00 £879.60 £916.00 £1,099.20
2020 ELLIDH542009 1907 6507 £778.00 £933.60 £973.00 £1,167.60
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
 Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
Colours
 Ex VAT
Colours
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES UP TO 5 WEEKS UP TO 5 WEEKS
600
700 ELLIDH607010 734 2504 £674.00 £808.80 £843.00 £1,011.60
920 ELLIDH609210 964 3289 £690.00 £828.00 £863.00 £1,035.60
1820 ELLIDH601810 1907 6507 £816.00 £979.20 £1,020.00 £1,224.00
2020 ELLIDH602010 2117 7223 £849.00 £1,018.80 £1,061.00 £1,273.20
720
650 ELLIDH726512 818 2791 £730.00 £876.00 £913.00 £1,095.60
700 ELLIDH727012 881 3006 £761.00 £913.20 £951.00 £1,141.20
920 ELLIDH729212 1158 3951 £793.00 £951.60 £991.00 £1,189.20
1020 ELLIDH721012 1284 4381 £824.00 £988.80 £1,030.00 £1,236.00
1220 ELLIDH721212 1536 5241 £880.00 £1,056.00 £1,100.00 £1,320.00
1520 ELLIDH721512 1913 6527 £907.00 £1,088.40 £1,134.00 £1,360.80
1820 ELLIDH721812 2291 7817 £973.00 £1,167.60 £1,216.00 £1,459.20
2020 ELLIDH722012 2543 8677 £1,056.00 £1,267.20 £1,320.00 £1,584.00
900
650 ELLIDH906515 1023 3490 £863.00 £1,035.60 £1,079.00 £1,294.80
700 ELLIDH907015 1101 3757 £903.00 £1,083.60 £1,129.00 £1,354.80
920 ELLIDH909215 1448 4941 £934.00 £1,120.80 £1,168.00 £1,401.60
1020 ELLIDH901015 1605 5476 £1,002.00 £1,202.40 £1,253.00 £1,503.60
1220 ELLIDH901215 1920 6551 £1,097.00 £1,316.40 £1,371.00 £1,645.20
1520 ELLIDH901515 2392 8162 £1,134.00 £1,360.80 £1,418.00 £1,701.60
1820 ELLIDH901815 2864 9772 £1,216.00 £1,459.20 £1,520.00 £1,824.00
2020 ELLIDH902015 3179 10847 £1,318.00 £1,581.60 £1,648.00 £1,977.60
80-90
120-130
Available in White or Chrome
WHEN YOU BUY OUR IDEAL TRV
KIT WITH ANY DESIGNER ORDER*
QUOTE PROMOV1 AT TIME OF ORDER
SAVE
£45
Ideal TRV Kit
*Saving based on the value of individual items when bought separately.
Order any of our selected valves & matching pipe covers at the same time as your radiator;
PROMOV1W (white), PROMOV1C (chrome).
10  Y
ea
r G
uarantee
  Year Guarante
e
White RAL 9016 as standard, 188 RAL colours plus 30 Special Finishes
Please call 01342 302250 for a RAL or Special Finish chart
Colour Co-ordination Service available on stock sizes see pages 6-7 for full details.
Stock White RAL 9016: 48-72 Hours
Made to Order sizes & colours: Up to 5 weeks
High quality Italian design & manufacture.
Steel; 25mm x 50mm oval tubes
UKCA approved & certified to BS EN442
White RAL 9016 as standard, 188 RAL colours plus 30 Special Finishes
Please call 01342 302250 for a RAL or Special Finish chart
Colour Co-ordination Service available on stock sizes see pages 6-7 for full details.
www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk           01342 302250       Design         Choice         Service160 161
55
95
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Depth from wall
width + valves 55mm 95mm
Ellipsis single vertical shown on pages 48-49
Stock options White RAL 9016 - Single Vertical
Made to order options - Single Vertical
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
 ∆t 50ºc
White
 Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
Colours
 Ex VAT
Colours
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS UP TO 5 WEEKS
1820
300 ELLISV183005 628 2143 £313.00 £375.60 £391.00 £469.20
420 ELLISV184207 879 2999 £401.00 £481.20 £501.00 £601.20
480 ELLISV184808 1004 3426 £436.00 £523.20 £545.00 £654.00
600 ELLISV186010 1255 4282 £517.00 £620.40 £646.00 £775.20
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
Colours
 Ex VAT
Colours
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES UP TO 5 WEEKS UP TO 5 WEEKS
520
300 ELLISV523005 187 638 £265.00 £318.00 £331.00 £397.20
480 ELLISV524808 298 1017 £373.00 £447.60 £466.00 £559.20
540 ELLISV525409 336 1146 £397.00 £476.40 £496.00 £595.20
600 ELLISV526010 373 1273 £421.00 £505.20 £526.00 £631.20
720 ELLISV527212 448 1529 £503.00 £603.60 £629.00 £754.80
650
300 ELLISV653005 233 795 £280.00 £336.00 £350.00 £420.00
480 ELLISV654808 372 1269 £391.00 £469.20 £489.00 £586.80
540 ELLISV655409 419 1430 £414.00 £496.80 £518.00 £621.60
600 ELLISV656010 465 1587 £443.00 £531.60 £554.00 £664.80
720 ELLISV657212 558 1904 £523.00 £627.60 £654.00 £784.80
700
300 ELLISV703005 252 860 £281.00 £337.20 £351.00 £421.20
480 ELLISV704808 402 1372 £392.00 £470.40 £490.00 £588.00
540 ELLISV705409 453 1546 £421.00 £505.20 £526.00 £631.20
600 ELLISV706010 503 1716 £450.00 £540.00 £563.00 £675.60
720 ELLISV707212 604 2061 £538.00 £645.60 £673.00 £807.60
920
240 ELLISV922404 261 891 £228.00 £273.60 £285.00 £342.00
300 ELLISV923005 327 1116 £282.00 £338.40 £353.00 £423.60
480 ELLISV924808 522 1781 £394.00 £472.80 £493.00 £591.60
540 ELLISV925409 588 2006 £425.00 £510.00 £531.00 £637.20
600 ELLISV926010 653 2228 £457.00 £548.40 £571.00 £685.20
720 ELLISV927212 784 2675 £552.00 £662.40 £690.00 £828.00
840 ELLISV928414 914 3119 £656.00 £787.20 £820.00 £984.00
1020
240 ELLISV102404 288 983 £235.00 £282.00 £294.00 £352.80
300 ELLISV103005 360 1228 £285.00 £342.00 £356.00 £427.20
480 ELLISV104808 576 1965 £401.00 £481.20 £501.00 £601.20
540 ELLISV105409 648 2211 £431.00 £517.20 £539.00 £646.80
600 ELLISV106010 720 2457 £466.00 £559.20 £583.00 £699.60
720 ELLISV107212 864 2948 £568.00 £681.60 £710.00 £852.00
840 ELLISV108414 1008 3439 £672.00 £806.40 £840.00 £1,008.00
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
Colours
 Ex VAT
Colours
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES UP TO 5 WEEKS UP TO 5 WEEKS
1220
240 ELLISV122404 341 1163 £250.00 £300.00 £313.00 £375.60
300 ELLISV123005 427 1457 £294.00 £352.80 £368.00 £441.60
480 ELLISV124808 682 2327 £412.00 £494.40 £515.00 £618.00
540 ELLISV125409 768 2620 £441.00 £529.20 £551.00 £661.20
600 ELLISV126010 853 2910 £481.00 £577.20 £601.00 £721.20
720 ELLISV127212 1024 3494 £582.00 £698.40 £728.00 £873.60
840 ELLISV128414 1194 4074 £691.00 £829.20 £864.00 £1,036.80
1520
240 ELLISV152404 421 1436 £269.00 £322.80 £336.00 £403.20
300 ELLISV153005 527 1798 £297.00 £356.40 £371.00 £445.20
480 ELLISV154808 842 2873 £414.00 £496.80 £518.00 £621.60
540 ELLISV155409 948 3235 £457.00 £548.40 £571.00 £685.20
600 ELLISV156010 1053 3593 £494.00 £592.80 £618.00 £741.60
720 ELLISV157212 1264 4313 £605.00 £726.00 £756.00 £907.20
840 ELLISV158414 1474 5029 £717.00 £860.40 £896.00 £1,075.20
1820
240 ELLISV182404 502 1713 £284.00 £340.80 £355.00 £426.00
540 ELLISV185409 1130 3856 £473.00 £567.60 £591.00 £709.20
720 ELLISV187212 1506 5138 £627.00 £752.40 £784.00 £940.80
840 ELLISV188414 1757 5995 £742.00 £890.40 £928.00 £1,113.60
2020
240 ELLISV202404 556 1897 £298.00 £357.60 £373.00 £447.60
300 ELLISV203005 695 2371 £320.00 £384.00 £400.00 £480.00
480 ELLISV204808 1112 3794 £445.00 £534.00 £556.00 £667.20
540 ELLISV205409 1251 4268 £525.00 £630.00 £656.00 £787.20
600 ELLISV206010 1390 4743 £535.00 £642.00 £669.00 £802.80
720 ELLISV207212 1668 5691 £696.00 £835.20 £870.00 £1,044.00
840 ELLISV208414 1946 6640 £824.00 £988.80 £1,030.00 £1,236.00
Stock White RAL 9016: 48-72 Hours
Made to Order sizes & colours: Up to 5 weeks
White RAL 9016 as standard, 188 RAL colours plus 30 Special Finishes
Please call 01342 302250 for a RAL or Special Finish chart
Colour Co-ordination Service available on stock sizes see pages 6-7 for full details.
High quality Italian design & manufacture.
Steel; 25mm x 50mm oval tubes
UKCA approved & certified to BS EN442
*Saving based on the value of individual items when bought separately.
Order any of our selected valves & matching pipe covers at the same time as your radiator;
PROMOV1W (white), PROMOV1C (chrome).
Available in White or Chrome
10  Y
ea
r G
uarantee
  Year Guarante
e
WHEN YOU BUY OUR IDEAL TRV
KIT WITH ANY DESIGNER ORDER*
QUOTE PROMOV1 AT TIME OF ORDER
SAVE
£45
Ideal TRV Kit
80-90
120-130
Ellipsis double vertical shown on pages 48-49
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Depth from wall
width + valves 80mm-90mm 120mm-130mm
Stock options White RAL 9016 - Double Vertical
Made to order options - Double Vertical
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
 Ex VAT
White
 Inc VAT
Colours
 Ex VAT
Colours
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS UP TO 5 WEEKS
1820
300 ELLIDV183005 951 3245 £502.00 £602.40 £628.00 £753.60
420 ELLIDV184207 1331 4541 £584.00 £700.80 £730.00 £876.00
480 ELLIDV184808 1521 5190 £661.00 £793.20 £826.00 £991.20
600 ELLIDV186010 1901 6486 £816.00 £979.20 £1,020.00 £1,224.00
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
 Ex VAT
White
 Inc VAT
Colours
 Ex VAT
Colours
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES UP TO 5 WEEKS UP TO 5 WEEKS
520
300 ELLIDV523005 288 983 £340.00 £408.00 £425.00 £510.00
480 ELLIDV524808 460 1570 £492.00 £590.40 £615.00 £738.00
540 ELLIDV525409 518 1767 £584.00 £700.80 £730.00 £876.00
600 ELLIDV526010 575 1962 £617.00 £740.40 £771.00 £925.20
720 ELLIDV527212 690 2354 £683.00 £819.60 £854.00 £1,024.80
650
300 ELLIDV653005 359 1225 £432.00 £518.40 £540.00 £648.00
480 ELLIDV654808 574 1958 £574.00 £688.80 £718.00 £861.60
540 ELLIDV655409 646 2204 £624.00 £748.80 £780.00 £936.00
600 ELLIDV656010 718 2450 £664.00 £796.80 £830.00 £996.00
720 ELLIDV657212 862 2941 £730.00 £876.00 £913.00 £1,095.60
700
300 ELLIDV703005 387 1320 £439.00 £526.80 £549.00 £658.80
480 ELLIDV704808 619 2112 £581.00 £697.20 £726.00 £871.20
540 ELLIDV705409 697 2378 £631.00 £757.20 £789.00 £946.80
600 ELLIDV706010 774 2641 £674.00 £808.80 £843.00 £1,011.60
720 ELLIDV707212 929 3170 £761.00 £913.20 £951.00 £1,141.20
920
240 ELLIDV922404 402 1372 £338.00 £405.60 £423.00 £507.60
300 ELLIDV923005 502 1713 £443.00 £531.60 £554.00 £664.80
480 ELLIDV924808 803 2740 £588.00 £705.60 £735.00 £882.00
540 ELLIDV925409 904 3084 £641.00 £769.20 £801.00 £961.20
600 ELLIDV926010 1004 3426 £690.00 £828.00 £863.00 £1,035.60
720 ELLIDV927212 1205 4111 £793.00 £951.60 £991.00 £1,189.20
840 ELLIDV928414 1406 4797 £896.00 £1,075.20 £1,120.00 £1,344.00
1020
240 ELLIDV102404 441 1505 £355.00 £426.00 £444.00 £532.80
300 ELLIDV103005 551 1880 £447.00 £536.40 £559.00 £670.80
480 ELLIDV104808 882 3009 £595.00 £714.00 £744.00 £892.80
540 ELLIDV105409 992 3385 £648.00 £777.60 £810.00 £972.00
600 ELLIDV106010 1102 3760 £712.00 £854.40 £890.00 £1,068.00
720 ELLIDV107212 1322 4511 £824.00 £988.80 £1,030.00 £1,236.00
840 ELLIDV108414 1543 5265 £945.00 £1,134.00 £1,181.00 £1,417.20
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
 Ex VAT
White
 Inc VAT
Colours
 Ex VAT
Colours
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES UP TO 5 WEEKS UP TO 5 WEEKS
1220
240 ELLIDV122404 520 1774 £373.00 £447.60 £466.00 £559.20
300 ELLIDV123005 651 2221 £461.00 £553.20 £576.00 £691.20
480 ELLIDV124808 1041 3552 £611.00 £733.20 £764.00 £916.80
540 ELLIDV125409 1171 3995 £668.00 £801.60 £835.00 £1,002.00
600 ELLIDV126010 1301 4439 £739.00 £886.80 £924.00 £1,108.80
720 ELLIDV127212 1561 5326 £880.00 £1,056.00 £1,100.00 £1,320.00
840 ELLIDV128414 1821 6213 £1,024.00 £1,228.80 £1,280.00 £1,536.00
1520
240 ELLIDV152404 641 2187 £376.00 £451.20 £470.00 £564.00
300 ELLIDV153005 802 2736 £470.00 £564.00 £588.00 £705.60
480 ELLIDV154808 1282 4374 £630.00 £756.00 £788.00 £945.60
540 ELLIDV155409 1443 4924 £680.00 £816.00 £850.00 £1,020.00
600 ELLIDV156010 1603 5469 £756.00 £907.20 £945.00 £1,134.00
720 ELLIDV157212 1924 6565 £907.00 £1,088.40 £1,134.00 £1,360.80
840 ELLIDV158414 2244 7657 £1,059.00 £1,270.80 £1,324.00 £1,588.80
1820
240 ELLIDV182404 760 2593 £397.00 £476.40 £496.00 £595.20
540 ELLIDV185409 1711 5838 £680.00 £816.00 £850.00 £1,020.00
720 ELLIDV187212 2281 7783 £973.00 £1,167.60 £1,216.00 £1,459.20
840 ELLIDV188414 2661 9079 £1,134.00 £1,360.80 £1,418.00 £1,701.60
2020
240 ELLIDV202404 838 2859 £410.00 £492.00 £513.00 £615.60
300 ELLIDV203005 1047 3572 £516.00 £619.20 £645.00 £774.00
480 ELLIDV204808 1675 5715 £680.00 £816.00 £850.00 £1,020.00
540 ELLIDV205409 1885 6432 £778.00 £933.60 £973.00 £1,167.60
600 ELLIDV206010 2094 7145 £849.00 £1,018.80 £1,061.00 £1,273.20
720 ELLIDV207212 2513 8574 £1,056.00 £1,267.20 £1,320.00 £1,584.00
840 ELLIDV208414 2932 10004 £1,230.00 £1,476.00 £1,538.00 £1,845.60
*Saving based on the value of individual items when bought separately.
Order any of our selected valves & matching pipe covers at the same time as your radiator;
PROMOV1W (white), PROMOV1C (chrome).
10  Y
ea
r G
uarantee
  Year Guarante
e
WHEN YOU BUY OUR IDEAL TRV
KIT WITH ANY DESIGNER ORDER*
QUOTE PROMOV1 AT TIME OF ORDER
SAVE
£45
Ideal TRV Kit
Available in White or Chrome
Stock White RAL 9016: 48-72 Hours
Made to Order sizes & colours: Up to 5 weeks
White RAL 9016 as standard, 188 RAL colours plus 30 Special Finishes
Please call 01342 302250 for a RAL or Special Finish chart
Colour Co-ordination Service available on stock sizes see pages 6-7 for full details.
High quality Italian design & manufacture.
Steel; 25mm x 50mm oval tubes
UKCA approved & certified to BS EN442